OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

No\ 123145678 9/101112/13/14/15/16 A B C D] E 17/18 +- Sum]
Par 3133 /3|34 75

3/3(4(4/3/4|3(3 /4|3 3/3/3/4|3|3)|3

1 |MihkelKllvik ' 4|2 |/3|4|3|4/4/3/7|,3|4|4|4,3,4,5/3|5/4/4/3|3|2/|+10| 85
2 RudolfBichele| 4|4 |5|(4/4 /53|54, 26 5 3|34 |5|3/3|4/6|3/4 2 +16| 91
3 MartinKilvik |5(3|4(4/5/ 4/5/4|5/ 3|53 /3|3|3|5|3/6 4|54 33 |+17| 92
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4.3
20

1

3
4
1
1
1

4
7
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| [1]2[3]45]6]7 8]0 [10]11]1213]14]15]16] A B [ C D E 17 18 Tor L
Par 3/3/4,4/3/4/3|3|4|3/3/3,3/3|3|4/|3/3|3/4,3|3)|3|75

4|14 |43| 4|4 53/27|5|4/|33|3 /375

3 /474 |5 |33(/33/23/89.3

3/19(11|17|18|21| 2 (23148 |5 |12|13|6 22|15/16| 9 (10| 1 |(14.3

1
312 |1|1|1]|2 1,23
1/ 1|1|1]|1 1,11
1] |11 1 1
1 1
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2 5 7%
311 11221 30 43%
3,11 1 23 (33%
1 1 8 [12%

1 3 4%
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